Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9/12/24 10-Dec 11/12/24 12/12/24 13/12/24

Welcome Deputy CE(

Welcome Director

Farewell
1300
1305
1310
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1345
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1445
1450 1450
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1555 s Antonenko e
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isis Sobolev 115 Ahmadov lo1s
I 16: 16:
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1630 Lukyanov 1630 1630 20 minutes
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1635 o Bogachev o]
1045 Isaev 1o 1645 15 minutes
165 16:5( 16:5
1655 1655 1655
17:00 Mukeru 17:00 Vorobev 17:00
1705 1705 1705
N 19:00 i
. Parallel Session
Parallel session Conference Dinner
16:10 15:10
1615 1315 . ..
1629 Bucher Nikolskii
i Bezbakh
1635 1535
" v ezba
loas Mullins 10
1650 e
1635 AT 1355
v 1600 Ndala
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1635
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